Show #111024: CRCHA Fall Futurity (11/10/2024-11/15/2024)

155. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity Go: C - Shown: 60

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$30000.00 1 764 Rock O Rama Shane Steffen 659.50 Kandu Ranch
$17500.00 2 728 Faith Hill Sarah Dawson 658.50 Moncrief Quarter Horses LLC
$12500.00 3 727 HSR Smart WR Lena Sarah Dawson 657.00 Heaven Sent Ranch
$8000.00 4T 765 Speciality Shane Steffen 655.50 Anne Reynolds
$8000.00 4T 340 Tuffer Than Metal Veronica Swales 655.50 Sandhill Steuter Ranch LLC
$5250.00 6T 750 Skooby Do Justin Wright 653.50 Lesley Kearney
$5250.00 6T 633 Call Me Im Ready Phillip Ralls 653.50 Billie Jo Ralls
$4500.00 8 338 Pistole Clay Volmer 653.00 Scott Kleeman
$3500.00 9 659 Phelanie Brendon Clark 652.50 Red Arrow Ranch
$3000.00 10 551 Scooters Tuff Spot Justin Wright 652.00 Emily Kirchenschlager
$3000.00 11 771 HSR Gallo Del Rebel Ricky Nicolazzi 650.50 Heaven Sent Ranch
$2750.00 12 568 Queenofthesandbox Jake Gorrell 650.00 Rory & Heather Livingston
$2750.00 13 838 Back In Blackk Nick Dowers 649.50 Amelia Wakley
$2750.00 14 886 Alloy Chris Krieg 648.50 JLW Associates
15 672 Mitchs Mojo Phillip Ralls 648.00 Linda Mitchell-Brooks
16 297 Teen Rebel Gusti Buerger 647.50 Home Ranch Perf Horses
17T 336 Hashtagsarestylish Veronica Swales 646.50 Bar One Land & Cattle LLC
17T 770 HSR Tuff Boon Ricky Nicolazzi 646.50 Heaven Sent Ranch
19 745 RJ Smooth Sailor Roy Rich 646.00 Andrea Lennox
20 851 Some Girls Lilla Bell 645.00 Wyatt & Lacy Bourdet
21 337 Mytwild Clay Volmer 644.50 Russ A Mothershead
22T 775 BetHesa Nics Boon Andrew Steiger 644.00 Scott & Darnell Trueblood
22T 611 Dirty Bill Ron Emmons 644.00 LaDona Emmons
24 744 Stevies Lead Guitar Stefan Heim 643.50 Stephen L Roseberry
25T 821 Called Her One Time Paul Bonnello 642.50 Justin McMorrow
25T 612 Call Me Ms Kitty Ron Emmons 642.50 Imperial Ranch
27 632 WTR Reynin Money Nicolas Barthelemy 641.00 White Tail Ranch PH
28 631 FayettaRey Nicolas Barthelemy 640.50 White Tail Ranch PH
29 333 BaDaBoon Dylan Sponseller 639.50 Dylan Sponseller
30T 685 Cats Little Bet Flint Lee 635.50 Flint Lee
30T 780 Wicked Lil Roansmal Titus Covington 635.50 Gary/Heidi McManus
32T 812 Dre Deville JD Thacker 635.00 Ty Or Melissa Fowler
32T 776 Stylish Talker Andrew Steiger 635.00 Scott & Darnell
34 696 Discuss It Michael Berg 634.50 Annie Schobel
35 975 Stylin Like Stevie Wyatt Fisher 633.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher
36 550 Shiny Scooter John Love 632.50 Shelly Franklin
37T 878 Reyl Tuff John Love 632.00 MS Horses LLC
37T 686 Dun In Hollywood Flint Lee 632.00 Janet Kubichek
39 822 Dont Stop Meow Paul Bonnello 627.50 Charles D McCluer
40 747 ReyvVon John McCarty 625.00 John McCarty
41 299 Tuff Tootsie Kat Jesse Spence 620.50 Janet Handtmann
42 296 Ricky Bobby Boon Shane Steffen 616.50 Shane Steffen
43 658 Nitro Nicholas Brendon Clark 616.00 Red Arrow Ranch
44 654 VE Autumn Empire Bailey Bearup 611.50 Vera Earl Ranch
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Show #111024: CRCHA Fall Futurity (11/10/2024-11/15/2024)

VE Full Of Style

Cat Outlaw

Outlaw Double Dualed
Sequoias Dreamer
Mahogany Teakwood
Early Morn N Shakes
CCR Smooth Fortune
Allies Outta Money
Hot Metal Mister
Lilsmartannie
Scooter Doo

JK Stevie CD

Breakin Smooth
Lucas McCain
Sisters Metallic

Reys Of Sand

Trevor Haught
Kevin Raber
Kevin Raber
Monica Caetano
Phillip Ralls
Tracer Gilson
Ted Robinson
Wyatt Fisher
Stefan Heim
Tish Wilhite
Roger Bias

JD Thacker

Ted Robinson
Sunni McCormick
Lance Johnston

Wyatt Fisher

610.50
605.00
591.00
584.50
428.50
423.00
417.50
416.50
410.50
408.50
406.50
406.00
403.00
393.00
199.00
184.00

Kevin Rohner

Josie Driscoll

Josie Driscoll

Jean Huxsoll

Moore Farming LLC
Loren Booth

Coal Creek Ranch
Ness/David Hamaoui
Holy Cow Perf Horses TX
Tish Wilhite

Gerrica Manda

TJ Thompson

John Scheck

4D Performance Horses LLC
Rocking BS Ranch

Jayson/Teresa Fisher

156. NRCHA IOF: Intermediate Open Futurity Go: C - Shown: 41

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$20000.00 1 771 HSR Gallo Del Rebel Ricky Nicolazzi 650.50 Heaven Sent Ranch
$10000.00 2 886 Alloy Chris Krieg 648.50 JLW Associates

$5000.00 3 297 Teen Rebel Gusti Buerger 647.50 Home Ranch Perf Horses

$4500.00 4 770 HSR Tuff Boon Ricky Nicolazzi 646.50 Heaven Sent Ranch
$4000.00 5 745 RJ Smooth Sailor Roy Rich 646.00 Andrea Lennox
$3500.00 6 851 Some Girls Lilla Bell 645.00 Wyatt & Lacy Bourdet
$3125.00 7T 775 BetHesa Nics Boon Andrew Steiger 644.00 Scott & Darnell Trueblood
$3125.00 7T 611 Dirty Bill Ron Emmons 644.00 LaDona Emmons
$2750.00 9 744 Stevies Lead Guitar Stefan Heim 643.50 Stephen L Roseberry
$2250.00 10T 821 Called Her One Time Paul Bonnello 642.50 Justin McMorrow
$2250.00 10T 612 Call Me Ms Kitty Ron Emmons 642.50 Imperial Ranch
12 632 WTR Reynin Money Nicolas Barthelemy 641.00 White Tail Ranch PH
13 631 Fayetta Rey Nicolas Barthelemy 640.50 White Tail Ranch PH
14 333 BaDaBoon Dylan Sponseller 639.50 Dylan Sponseller
15T 685 Cats Little Bet Flint Lee 635.50 Flint Lee
15T 780 Wicked Lil Roansmal Titus Covington 635.50 Gary/Heidi McManus
17T 812 Dre Deville JD Thacker 635.00 Ty Or Melissa Fowler
17T 776 Stylish Talker Andrew Steiger 635.00 Scott & Darnell
19 696 Discuss It Michael Berg 634.50 Annie Schobel
20 975 Stylin Like Stevie Wyatt Fisher 633.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher
21 550 Shiny Scooter John Love 632.50 Shelly Franklin
22T 878 Reyl Tuff John Love 632.00 MS Horses LLC
22T 686 Dun In Hollywood Flint Lee 632.00 Janet Kubichek
24 822 Dont Stop Meow Paul Bonnello 627.50 Charles D McCluer
25 747 ReyvVon John McCarty 625.00 John McCarty
26 299 Tuff Tootsie Kat Jesse Spence 620.50 Janet Handtmann
27 654 VE Autumn Empire Bailey Bearup 611.50 Vera Earl Ranch
28 818 VE Full Of Style Trevor Haught 610.50 Kevin Rohner
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Show #111024: CRCHA Fall Futurity (11/10/2024-11/15/2024)

Cat Outlaw

Outlaw Double Dualed
Sequoias Dreamer
Early Morn N Shakes
CCR Smooth Fortune
Allies Outta Money
Hot Metal Mister
Lilsmartannie
Scooter Doo

JK Stevie CD

Breakin Smooth
Lucas McCain

Reys Of Sand

Kevin Raber
Kevin Raber
Monica Caetano
Tracer Gilson
Ted Robinson
Wyatt Fisher
Stefan Heim
Tish Wilhite
Roger Bias

JD Thacker

Ted Robinson
Sunni McCormick

Wyatt Fisher

605.00
591.00
584.50
423.00
417.50
416.50
410.50
408.50
406.50
406.00
403.00
393.00
184.00

Josie Driscoll

Josie Driscoll

Jean Huxsoll

Loren Booth

Coal Creek Ranch
Ness/David Hamaoui
Holy Cow Perf Horses TX
Tish Wilhite

Gerrica Manda

TJ Thompson

John Scheck

4D Performance Horses LLC

Jayson/Teresa Fisher

157. NRCHA LOF: Limited Open Futurity Go: C - Shown: 21

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$10000.00 1 775 Bet Hesa Nics Boon Andrew Steiger 644.00 Scott & Darnell Trueblood
$5000.00 2 821 Called Her One Time Paul Bonnello 642.50 Justin McMorrow
$3000.00 3 333 BaDaBoon Dylan Sponseller 639.50 Dylan Sponseller
$2750.00 4 780 Wicked Lil Roansmal Titus Covington 635.50 Gary/Heidi McManus
$2250.00 5T 812 Dre Deville JD Thacker 635.00 Ty Or Melissa Fowler
$2250.00 5T 776 Stylish Talker Andrew Steiger 635.00 Scott & Darnell
$1000.00 7 696 Discuss It Michael Berg 634.50 Annie Schobel
8 975 Stylin Like Stevie Wyatt Fisher 633.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher
9 822 Dont Stop Meow Paul Bonnello 627.50 Charles D McCluer

10 747 ReyvVon John McCarty 625.00 John McCarty

11 299 Tuff Tootsie Kat Jesse Spence 620.50 Janet Handtmann

12 654 VE Autumn Empire Bailey Bearup 611.50 Vera Earl Ranch

13 818 VE Full Of Style Trevor Haught 610.50 Kevin Rohner

14 997 Cat Outlaw Kevin Raber 605.00 Josie Driscoll

15 996 Outlaw Double Dualed Kevin Raber 591.00 Josie Driscoll

16 980 Allies Outta Money Wyatt Fisher 416.50 Ness/David Hamaoui

17 804 Lilsmartannie Tish Wilhite 408.50 Tish Wilhite

18 787 Scooter Doo Roger Bias 406.50 Gerrica Manda

19 341 JK Stevie CD JD Thacker 406.00 TJ Thompson

20 621 Lucas McCain Sunni McCormick 393.00 4D Performance Horses LLC

21 977 Reys Of Sand Wyatt Fisher 184.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

158. NRCHA L10F: Level 1 Open Futurity Go: C - Shown: 18

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$5000.00 1 701 Mista Metallic Mojo Haley Garcia 637.50 Dana Moore
$2750.00 2 845 Boon There Done Cat Luis Valdez 636.00 Kristi Berna
$2250.00 3 812 Dre Deville JD Thacker 635.00 Ty Or Melissa Fowler
$2000.00 4 869 Fancy Like Boon Kalai Nobriga 628.50 SC Ranch Co Inc
$1500.00 5 601 Dust Perfect Dusty Voorhies 627.50 Robbie/Charlotte Loudon
$1000.00 6 846 Il Be Your Dual Kat Luis Valdez 625.50 Brandon Stalnaker
7 882 Reymblin Man Jimmy Dean Thornbury 620.00 K1 Ranch
8T 565 Tooo Suen Chuy Chavez 611.50 Chuy Chavez
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Show #111024: CRCHA Fall Futurity (11/10/2024-11/15/2024)

VE Autumn Empire
VE Full Of Style
Andys Birthday Girl
Dreykin Margaritas
Cat Outlaw

Blinded By Chex
Harlan PB Kate
Outlaw Double Dualed
Buddys Boon

JK Stevie CD

Bailey Bearup
Trevor Haught
Dusty Voorhies
Chuy Chavez

Kevin Raber

Dusty Voorhies
Frank Heinrichs
Kevin Raber
Jessica Woodbridge

JD Thacker

611.50
610.50
607.50
606.50
605.00
603.00
595.00
591.00
579.00
406.00

Vera Earl Ranch

Kevin Rohner
Jerry/Melinda Voorhies
Fastwater Ranch LLC

Josie Driscoll

KCJM Limited Partnership

Greg Harlan
Josie Driscoll
Nancy Ingebrigtsen

TJ Thompson

165. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: C - Shown: 14

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$10000.00 1 894 Modern Metallic Debbie Crafton 644.00 Debbie Crafton
$5000.00 2 892 SJR Sumkinda Mist Debbie Crafton 644.00 Debbie Crafton
$4500.00 3 986 Cabanna Girl Crue Dowers 643.00 Triple D Ranches
$3000.00 4 878 Reyl Tuff Tyler Stevenson 641.00 MS Horses LLC
$2000.00 5 861 Cupgake Tricia Gilson 636.50 Tracer Gilson
6 978 High Priced Chyna Jayson (JJ) Fisher 630.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher
7 807 Rocky Balboon Mason Beal 628.00 Mason Beal
8 571 Highbrows Dr Rey Kathy Wilson 627.50 Kathy Wilson
9 976 Talkin At Noon Teresa Fisher 620.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher
10 602 Miamii Shannon Haskins 610.50 Shannon Haskins
11 704 JT Magnum With A Bud Guy Salisbury 600.00 Camille Salisbury
12 678 Jacksons Red Feather Megan Eckert 593.00 Megan Eckert
13 642 TR Dualin Desires Andrea Pasek 590.00 Andrea Pasek
14 800 Kitty Talkin Morgan Rogers 188.00 Morgan Rogers

166. NRCHA INPF: Intermediate Non Pro Futurity Go: C - Shown: 10

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$4000.00 1 986 Cabanna Girl Crue Dowers 643.00 Triple D Ranches
$3000.00 2 878 Reyl Tuff Tyler Stevenson 641.00 MS Horses LLC
$2000.00 3 807 Rocky Balboon Mason Beal 628.00 Mason Beal
$1500.00 4 571 Highbrows Dr Rey Kathy Wilson 627.50 Kathy Wilson
$1000.00 5 976 Talkin At Noon Teresa Fisher 620.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

6 602 Miamii Shannon Haskins 610.50 Shannon Haskins

7 704 JT Magnum With A Bud Guy Salisbury 600.00 Camille Salisbury

8 678 Jacksons Red Feather Megan Eckert 593.00 Megan Eckert

9 642 TR Dualin Desires Andrea Pasek 590.00 Andrea Pasek

167. NRCHA LNPF: Limited Non Pro Futurity Go: C - Shown: 9

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$2000.00 1 986 Cabanna Girl Crue Dowers 643.00 Triple D Ranches
$1500.00 2 878 Reyl Tuff Tyler Stevenson 641.00 MS Horses LLC
$750.00 3 807 Rocky Balboon Mason Beal 628.00 Mason Beal
$500.00 4 976 Talkin At Noon Teresa Fisher 620.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher
5 602 Miamii Shannon Haskins 610.50 Shannon Haskins
6 704 JT Magnum With A Bud Guy Salisbury 600.00 Camille Salisbury
7 678 Jacksons Red Feather Megan Eckert 593.00 Megan Eckert



Show #111024: CRCHA Fall Futurity (11/10/2024-11/15/2024)

8 642 TR Dualin Desires Andrea Pasek 590.00 Andrea Pasek
175. NRCHA NPBXF: Non Pro Boxing Futurity Go: C - Shown: 7

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$3000.00 1 627 Dualin Metal Cat Lisa Novatt 630.00 Lisa Novatt
$1750.00 2 842 Rey More Shine Paula Francis 627.50 Daran & Paula Francis
$1250.00 3 877 Vons Melody Mary Staub Stevenson 617.00 Bill Stevenson
$1000.00 4 567 MBL Brothers Alice Paul Wilinski 606.50 Paul Wilinski

5 781 Born To Booogie Elizabeth Tahija-Gomez 595.00 Elizabeth Tahija-Gomez

6 597 Alwayz N Forever Melissa Votaw 593.00 Mary C Harris Aronson

7 794 Pearls Girl Liz Hudson 591.50 Liz Hudson



